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672 Oberegg, Feldschitzen

670 Amden, Mattstockschitzen

667 Wartau, Schitzenverein

664 Weesen, Schiitzenverein

664 Gams, Schutzengesellschaft Tell
659 Wartau, Schiitzenverein

658 Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
658 Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
657 Weesen, Schitzenverein

656 Amden, Mattstockschitzen

655 Amden, Schitzengesellschaft Churfirsten
653 Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
652 Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft
652 Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

645 Weisstannen, Schitzenverein

645 Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen
635 Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
632 Wartau, Schiitzenverein

630 Buchs-Rafis, Schitzengesellschaft
628 Wartau, Schiitzenverein

620 Buchs-Rafis, Schitzengesellschaft

Gruppe
Doppelganger
Mattstockschitzen 2
Sandholzer
Weesen 1
Schoénenberg
Gunzni

Ybrig 3
Quarten-Oberterzen
Weesen 2
Mattstockschutzen 1
Churfirsten 2<
Schwarzgwehr
Stockberg

Riva

Die Schwarz-Roten
Schiessegg
Pfauenhalde

Hornli

Plastikgwehr
Chnuschtis

Blech

Einzelresultate

139-137-135-132-129
143-136-135-130-126
138-136-134-133-126
137-136-135-130-126
136-135-133-133-127
139-137-136-129-118
140-134-130-128-126
135-135-132-129-127
136-134-131-131-125
138-134-130-127-127
135-134-133-127-126
135-132-131-128-127
139-133-131-125-124
135-132-129-128-128
140-137-128-126-114
134-131-128-127-125
135-132-124-124-120
137-128-125-123-119
134-133-130-130-103
130-128-127-124-119
134-128-123-121-114



